List of suppliers

Caterers

Alison Price & Company Ltd
Norfolk House, 52 Cranmer Road
London SW9 6EJ

Rosanna Hollis/Anna Guthrie 0207840 7640

www.alisonprice.o.
AnnaG@alisonpricecouk

Company of Cooks
(Burlington Gardens only)
The OldKitchen, Kenwood House
Hampstead Lane, London NW3 7]R
Tammacz Notman 0207921 0643

By Word of Mouth

19-26 Glenville Mews, Kimber Road.

London SW184N].

"Philip Hodges 0208871 9566
wwwbywordofinouth.co.uk

Philip@yordsfinouth.couk

Last Supper

Unit6 Newington Court

Business Centre, Newington Causeway,
London SE16DD

Phil Kind 0207378 0101

Caper & Berry

Halfivay Courtyard, Halfivay Lane,
‘The Eashing Farm Estate, Godalming,

Surrey, GU72QQ_
Tory Whittington 01483 427 521
wiww caperandberry.couk
Tory@caperandberry.co.uk

Mustard Catering

38 Weir Road, London SW198UG

James Hursworth 02089717800
wwwmustardeatering.com
sales@mustardeatering.com

wwwcompanyefiooks.com wwwlastsupperld.o.ik
Peyton Events Rhubarb Food Design Rocket Food Ltd
Royal Academy of Arts Rhubarb House, 5-25 Burr Road Unit5 Southside Industrial Estate:
iccadilly London W1J 0BD London SW1845Q_ Havelock Terrace, London SW8 4AH
Deniz Isblen 02077475934 00 762223
o peytnevents. itk wwarhubarbnet wwnrocketfoodnet
Table Talk Ltd William Norris & Company
OPB House, 26-28 Sidney Road Unit24 Sleaford Street
London SW9 0TS London SW85AB
Clementine Baxter 02074013200 Michael Harman 020 7627 1220
wwu tabletalkcouk cwilliamnorris.com
dem@uabletalk.couk Midhael@uilliamnorris.com
Entertainment
Prelude Entertainment Private Drama Events Ltd
Suite A, Kestrel Court, Vyne Road, Tsland Studios, 22 St Peter’s Square
Sherborne, St.John, RG249H] London W6 INW
Rodney Prout 020 86606647 Adam Blackwood 020 8749 0987
k
Stemberg Clarke Velvet Entertainment Ltd
Russell Hlouse, Spencer Court 71 Maskell Road
140 Wandsworth High Street London SW170NL
London SW184]] Sam Garner 0208947 8245
Jane Moore 0208877 1102 wweletentertainmentnet
wwwsternbergdlarke.ok <am@ueloetentertainment.net
sales@sternbergelarke.couk
Flowers
Detta Phillips Floral Design Lavender Green Flowers Simon J Lycett Ltd
274-276 Queenstown Road 6 Cathedral Walk, Cardinal Place Arches270-272, Bethwin Road
London SW8 4LP London SW1E SJH London SES0YW
James Lewis 020 7498 2728 Sue Barnes 0207127 5303 Simon Lycett 02072773322
www.dettaphillps.com wwow lrvendergreen.couk wwwsimonlyeettco.uk
info@dettaphillps.com Sue@lavendergreen.co.uk simon@simonlycett.co.uk
Shane Connolly & Company Veevers Carter
Unit7 Latimer’ Units B3 & B4, Galleywall
London wmsk Trading Estate, Galleywall Road,

Shane Connolly 02089644398,
wwnn shaneconnolly.couk
shane@shaneconolly.couk

London SE163PB

Tubitha Allen 0207237 8800
wwwveeverscarter.couk
Tubitha.Allen@veeverscarter.com.

Furniture

Greathire Ltd

Unit 4 Bago House,

1115 Chase Road, Park Royal
London NW106PT

Aundrea Insinna 020 8965 5005
wwwgreathirecouk
info@greathire.co.uk

Velvet Living Ltd
71Maskell Road

London SW170NL

Sam Garner 0208947 8245
wwwelvetliving.co.uk
sam@uelvetentertainment.net

Technical Contractors

Event Concept

Units B3 & B4, Galleywall
Trading Estate, Galleywall Road,
London SE163PB

Dave Murray 02077403988
wwweventconcept.couk
Dave.Murray@eventconcept.couk

RG Jones Sound Eng. Ltd
16 Endeavour Way

London SW198UH

Jobn Carroll 020 8971 3100
wwwsrgjones.couk
JobnCarroll@rgjones.co.uk

Fisher Productions

118 Garratt Lane

London SW184DJ

Kate Kelly 0208871 1978
wwwfisherproductions co.uk
enquiries@fisherproductions.couk

‘White Light

20 Merton Industrial Park,
Jubilee Way, London SW19 3WL
Rebecca Fellas 020 8254 4870
wwwwhitlight liduk
events@ubitelight.Juduk

Photographers
Darren Gerrish Red Photographic
63 Colehill Lane “The Studios, Rosedale Road,
London SW6 SEF Richmond, TW9 25X
07770815753 Penny Harrison 0207524 7814
gerrishdarren@botmail.com wwred-photographic.om
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